duagon GERMANY GmbH | NEUWIEDER STR. 1-7 | 90411 NÜRNBERG  2024-09-10
DATA SHEET | PRELIMINARY
LEADING THE EMBEDDED FUTURE
HIGH-PERFORMANCE RUGGED BOX PC
The BL74W is featuring 13th Gen Intel Core processors with up to
14 cores (6P+8E) and up to 96 GB of soldered dual-channel DDR5-
5200 IBECC RAM. Introducing Intel’s new hybrid architecture with
a combination of Performance and Efficiency cores, the BL74W

SOFTWARE SUPPORT
 Linux
BL74W | ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD MODELS
 Contact duagon for availability and lead times for product
models not listed above.
09BL74W00 Intel Core i7-1370PRE, 1.9 GHz, 28 W, 32 GB DDR5 DRAM, 120 GB NVMe soldered, 160 GB M.2 NVMe,
1x Transcend 960 GB 3D TLC SSD, 4x Sierra Wireless EM9291, 1x Ublox ZED F9R, 1x Sparklan WNFQ-
268AXI, 24 V DC to 48 V DC, -40 °C to +70 °C
09BL74W01 Intel Core i7-1370PRE, 1.9 GHz, 28 W, 32 GB DDR5 DRAM, 120 GB NVMe soldered, 160 GB M.2 NVMe,
1x Transcend 960 GB 3D TLC SSD, 4x Sierra Wireless EM9291, 1x Ublox ZED F9R, 1x Sparklan WNFQ-
268AXI, 72 V DC to 110 V DC, -40 °C to +70 °C
09BL74W02 Intel Core i7-1370PRE, 2.0 GHz, 35 W, 32 GB DDR5 DRAM, 120 GB NVMe soldered, 160 GB M.2 NVMe,
1x Swissbit 1920 GB 3D TLC, 24 V DC to 48 V DC, -40 °C to +70 °C
09BL74W03 Intel Core i7-1370PRE, 2.0 GHz, 35 W, 32 GB DDR5 DRAM, 120 GB NVMe soldered, 160 GB M.2 NVMe,
1x Swissbit 1920 GB 3D TLC, 72 V DC to 110 V DC, -40 °C to +70 °C
BL74W | High-Performance Rugged Embedded Box PC with 5G
BL74W Data Sheet | 2024-09-10 PRELIMINARY | 6